
 BID SUMMARY            

Citywide Safety Improvements—16th Avenue        

Federal Aid No. HSIP-000S(318)        

            CITY PROJECT NO. 2343          

ITEM Bid Security     5% BID BOND 5% BID BOND   
NO. ITEM QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

              
              

1 SPCC PLAN 1 LS $500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $500.00     

2 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00     

3 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $29,969.00 $29,969.00 $78,708.00 $78,708.00     

4 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION 1 LS $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $35,677.00 $35,677.00 $15,146.00 $15,146.00     

5 SAWCUT 850 LF $3.00 $2,550.00 $4.67 $3,969.50 $6.60 $5,610.00     

6 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 15 CY $40.00 $600.00 $150.00 $2,250.00 $70.00 $1,050.00     

7 HMA CL 1/2" PG 64-28 30 TON $200.00 $6,000.00 $280.00 $8,400.00 $368.50 $11,055.00     

8 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 14 EA $400.00 $5,600.00 $500.00 $7,000.00 $300.00 $4,200.00     

9 CEMENT CONCRETE TRAFFIC CURB & GUTTER 50 LF $30.00 $1,500.00 $39.20 $1,960.00 $38.50 $1,925.00     

10 CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK – 4 INCH THICK 80 SY $50.00 $4,000.00 $54.00 $4,320.00 $52.80 $4,224.00     

11 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A 15 EA $1,200.00 $18,000.00 $1,345.00 $20,175.00 $1,488.00 $22,320.00     

12 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL B 7 EA $1,200.00 $8,400.00 $1,232.00 $8,624.00 $1,378.00 $9,646.00     

13 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PERPENDICULAR A 19 EA $1,100.00 $20,900.00 $1,568.00 $29,792.00 $1,708.00 $32,452.00     

14 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SINGLE DIRECTION A 9 EA $800.00 $7,200.00 $1,010.00 $9,090.00 $1,158.00 $10,422.00     

15 DETECTIBLE WARNING SURFACE 140 SF $40.00 $5,600.00 $45.00 $6,300.00 $41.80 $5,852.00     

16 ADJUST JUNCTION BOX 5 EA $300.00 $1,500.00 $180.00 $900.00 $242.00 $1,210.00     

17 REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNAL HEAD 252 EA $650.00 $163,800.00 $620.00 $156,240.00 $594.00 $149,688.00     

18 REPAIR SIGNAL WIRING 1 FA $5,000.00 $5,000.00  $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00     

19 REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT 1 FA $15,000.00 $15,000.00  $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00     

                        

 TOTAL     TOTAL $329,150.00   $382,166.50   $392,508.00     

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              
              

              

              

COMPETITIVE BIDS WERE OPENED ON MARCH 27TH, 2014.  
ALL BIDS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE. 
I RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO: 

 

DATE                              CITY ENGINEER 

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT 

DATE                                CITY MANAGER 

AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER 
 

CITY OF YAKIMA 

Citywide Safety Improvements 

PROJECT NO.  2343 

FILE: 

DATE: March 27th, 2014 

Citywide Safety Bid Summary.pub 

ENGINEERS 
ESTIMATE 

SHEET  of  1 1 

TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC. 

16th Avenue 

TRANSPORTATION 
SYSTEMS, INC. 

 
Sumner, WA 

KNOBEL’S 
ELECTRIC 

 
Yakima, WA 

  


